物料编号 型号 额定电压 规格 导体结构
电缆近似外径
mm
近似重量
kg/km
导体电阻Ω/km
ANO08.005.06.000.75B H05VVH6-F 300/500V 6X0.75 27/0.19 4.3X17.9 176.45 19.5Ω/km
ANO08.005.09.000.75B H05VVH6-F 300/500V 9X0.75 27/0.19 4.3X25.3 254.25 19.5Ω/km
ANO08.005.12.000.75B H05VVH6-F 300/500V 12X0.75 27/0.19 4.3X32.2 316.05 19.5Ω/km
ANO08.005.16.000.75B H05VVH6-F 300/500V 16X0.75 27/0.19 4.3X41.9 414.35 19.5Ω/km
ANO08.005.18.000.75B H05VVH6-F 300/500V 18X0.75 27/0.19 4.3X46.5 455.35 19.5Ω/km
ANO08.005.20.000.75B H05VVH6-F 300/500V 20X0.75 27/0.19 4.3X51.6 512.55 19.5Ω/km
ANO08.005.24.000.75B H05VVH6-F 300/500V 24X0.75 27/0.19 4.3X61.3 610.95 19.5Ω/km
ANO08.005.04.001.00B H05VVH6-F 300/500V 4X1 35/0.19 4.5X13.6 136.1 13.3Ω/km
ANO08.005.05.001.00B H05VVH6-F 300/500V 5X1 35/0.19 4.5X16.1 160.5 13.3Ω/km
ANO08.005.06.001.00B H05VVH6-F 300/500V 6X1 35/0.19 4.5X19.1 201.1 13.3Ω/km
ANO08.005.09.001.00B H05VVH6-F 300/500V 9X1 35/0.19 4.5X27.1 290.6 13.3Ω/km
ANO08.005.12.001.00B H05VVH6-F 300/500V 12X1 35/0.19 4.5X34.6 363.8 13.3Ω/km
ANO08.005.20.001.00B H05VVH6-F 300/500V 20X1 35/0.19 4.5X55.1 575.1 13.3Ω/km
ANO08.005.16.001.00B H05VVH6-F 300/500V 16X1 35/0.19 4.5X45.1 477.6 13.3Ω/km
ANO08.005.18.001.00B H05VVH6-F 300/500V 18X1 35/0.19 4.5X50.1 526.4 13.3Ω/km
ANO08.005.20.001.00B H05VVH6-F 300/500V 20X1 35/0.19 4.5X55.6 591.3 13.3Ω/km
ANO08.005.24.001.00B H05VVH6-F 300/500V 24X1 35/0.19 4.5X66.1 705.2 13.3Ω/km